Status of Salton Sea

Presented to:

International Boundary
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=) 2012-2017

7,184

] 2018-2020

17,068

2021-2025

37,817

2026-2030

50,797

2031-2035 56,800
2036-2040 60,025
2041-2047 61,465
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Recovered or Encountered
Birds Banded at the Salton Sea
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Salton Sea Elevation and Salinity
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Salinity Constraints and Thresholds

California Department of Water Resources
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Red Hill Bay
Shallow Water Habitat

Fresh Water
Intake
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Atemporary drainage channel wil
be constructed to dry out the
project area prior to construction
Cell berms wil be approximately 50
feet wide, and Conveyance
Channels will be appoximately 50
feet plus the width of the channel
Amenimum of 300 foot buffer zone
will be left undeveloped for
geothermat access on the east and
south of the project

— ?\\ -Upgrad;d

Electrical Lines

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial County, California
December 2014
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Minimize Cost Concept - Overview (circa 2030)
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Figure 7-7
Maximize Multiple Habitats Concept - Southwest/New River (circa 2030)
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Figure 7-12
Maximize Air Quality Mitigation Acreage Concept - Overview (circa 2030)
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